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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

IQRA ALTAF 

AYSHIA QAYYUM 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 

NEELAMA ANJUM 

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ 

SOBIA ATTA ULLAH KHAN 

SEHRISH ARIF 

SADDAM JAVAID 

SOBIA JABBAR 

MUHAMMAD HASHIM 

HAFIZ HASSAN BASHIR 

SHAHZADA SHAH BEHRAM 

AQSA ARSHAD 

UMAR USMAN 

ALTAF HUSSAIN BHATTI

QUYYUM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD DIN

MUHAMMAD YASIN ANJUM

FAROOQ AHMAD

ATTAULLAH

CH MUHAMMAD ARIF

JAVAID-UR-RAHMAN

ABDUL JABBAR

AHMAD ALI

MEHER BASHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

ARSHAD PARVAIZ KHAN

MUHABBAT ALI

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

60602235

60601844

60600426

60601676

60600055

60602112

60600921

60600730

60603754

60602129

60600316

60601591

60604991

60600014

LAHORE

NAROWAL

OKARA

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL

RAWALPINDI

KHUSHAB

CHINIOT

LAHORE

MIANWALI

M.B.DIN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DISTRICT PUBLIC PROSECUTOR    -  (BS-17)

PUBLIC PROSECUTION

14 Case #  8H2021

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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AMNA NASIM 

RABIA JAMIL 

RUBYA BASHIR 

NOOR UL HUDA KHAN 

MEHWISH 

AAMIR ABBAS 

RAHAT HAKIM 

SALMAN AHMED 

SANA AKRAM 

ZAINAB JAVED 

TEHMINA MANZOOR 

MEHWISH ASMA 

AMIR SHAFIQ 

MANSOOR KHAN 

MUHAMMAD HANEEF

MAZHAR JAMIL

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

MUHAMMAD ZAHID KHAN

ZULFIQAR ALI

KHADIM HUSSAIN

HAKIM ALI

ABDUL HAQ

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

JAVED IQBAL

MANZOOR AHMED

HAJI ABDUL QADIR

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

GHULAM MUHAMMAD KHAN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

60601654

60601825

60600731

60602795

60601611

60601641

60600916

60602011

60601696

60601338

60601961

60604697

60600169

60600130

KASUR

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRANWALA

JHANG

MULTAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

OKARA

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

MIANWALI

SAHIWAL

MIANWALI

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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IRFAN NAWAZ KAYANI 

MARIA SABIR 

SYED ZEESHAN HAIDER SHAH 

HAFSA NOSHEEN 

SHAKAR ALI 

AYESHA TAYYABA 

SHAKEELA BANO 

HAFIZA SADAF AFREEN 

AHSAN UL HAQ 

RABIA HAFEEZ 

UM E NOREEN 

KHALID MAHMOOD 

NAZIA BANO 

IQRA YOUNAS 

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KAYANI

MUHAMMAD SABIR

SYED ZAMEER HUSSAIN SHAH

MUHAMMAD YAHYA

SHARAFAT ALI

MUSHTAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD MAHMOOD

BASHIR AHMAD

ABDUL HAQ

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD AMIR

ABDUL SITTAR

MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

60600358

60601345

60601836

60600039

60600467

60603686

60600186

60600092

60601892

60601500

60602250

60602695

60603876

60602318

JEHLUM

OKARA

GUJRAT

PAKPATTAN

NAROWAL

RAWALPINDI

NAROWAL

OKARA

NANKANA
SAHIB

SARGODHA

HAFIZABAD

SARGODHA

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRANWALA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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IHSAN KHAN 

KHANSA ASIF 

YASHIR IDREES 

AMEER HAMZA 

SHUMAILA RIAZ 

MUHAMMAD BARKAT ULLAH 

GUL-E-FATIMA 

JAM WASIM HYDER 

TAHIR NADEEM 

YASAR YASEEN 

MUHAMMAD SHABRAIZ KHAN 

RUKHSAR MAHMOOD 

RIZWAN ALI 

SAJJAD LATIF 

MUHAMMAD KHAN

ASIF MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD IDREES

ZAKA ULLAH

SARDAR RIAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

JAVEED ABBAS KHAN

GHULAM SERVER

MIRZA ABDUR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD KHAN

MAHMOOD KHAN

SHAUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD LATIF

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

60601863

60604594

60601930

60602544

60600143

60600585

60600985

60601792

60600827

60600564

60603830

60601757

60601040

60603734

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

SHEIKHUPURA

GUJRANWALA

RAWALPINDI

M. GARH

M. GARH

M. GARH

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

HAFIZABAD

SAHIWAL

OKARA

HAFIZABAD

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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WAJAHAT SAJJAD 

FAREEHA ASHEEQ 

MUSTANSAR ASHRAF 

WAQAS AHMAD 

AMBER MAJEED 

MANSAB ALI AFZAL 

SYED RIZWAN ALI 

NAYLA SHAHZADI 

HUSSAIN ZAIB BHATTI 

ASFHAN AKRAM 

ALI NIAZ 

AMIR SOHAIL AHMAD 

IJZA GULL 

RANA ZESHAN ANWAR 

SAJJAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASHEEQ KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

HAJI AHMAD

ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SYED SIBT-E-HASSAN

SANAULA KHAN

MUHAMMAD JAHAN ZAIB BHATTI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

CHAUDARY MUHAMMAD AFZAL KHA

MANZOOR AHMAD

ASIF HUSSAIN BUTT

ANWAR HABIB RANA

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

60600578

60600502

60604002

60601102

60602107

60600615

60600693

60600914

60601568

60600856

60603083

60603426

60601995

60601398

SARGODHA

LAHORE

KASUR

SARGODHA

NANKANA
SAHIB

LAYYAH

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT

JHANG

GUJRANWALA

SAHIWAL

NAROWAL

GUJRANWALA

NANKANA
SAHIB

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT DISTRICT PUBLIC PROSECUTOR    -  (BS-17)

PUBLIC PROSECUTION

14 Case #  8H2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MOHSIN RAZA 

SHAMMAAS AHMAD 

SHAHID MEHMOOD 

BILAL KHALIL 

SAMRA TARIQ 

ARSLAN ALI 

HUMAIRA ZAMAN 

HAFIZ SHABBIR ALI 

MIAN WALAIT KHAN

CH. MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MEHMOOD KHAN

MUHAMMAD KHALIL

TARIQ MAHMOOD

SHAN ALI TARAR

MEHDI ZAMAN

MALIK LIAQAT ALI

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

60600841

60601095

60600613

60603250

60604207

60604580

60601211

60603681

HAFIZABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

M.B.DIN

SIALKOT

LAHORE

M.B.DIN

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


